
Matt varnished stainless steel
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We accept no responsibility for any inaccuractes in this data sheet

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

DESIGN BY

DESCRIPTION

MODULE DIMENSION

MATERIAL

COLORS

Bernhardt & Vella

Mirror

80 X 70 x 1.5

Black - RAL 9004

NOUVEAU

Ø700.0

Ø676.0

100.0

10
1.
7

15.0

10.0

36
.0

80
0.
0


